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i

T

g g

49

LK

a7

ACROSS
1. Anagram of "Cares”
6. Fingers are attached to these

11.
13.
15.
16.
17.
18.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
26.
28.
29.
32.
34.
35.
37.
40.
41.
43.
45.
46.
48.
49.
50.
52
53.
55.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Esteemed

Large terrestrial monkeys
Interlace

The Gospels

Twelve in Roman numerals
Looks up to

G

Newts

A dangerously seductive woman
Snooze

Delete (abbrev.)

Make lacework

Mesh

Absorbs written material
Adhesive strips

Choosy

Fasten

Ice pinnacle

Demure

Japanese sash

Sack

Submit to another's will
Stops

Albacore

Donkey

Entreat

. Transgression

A type of conclusion

Mangling

Foreshadows

Parts of garments that cover the arms
Floors on a ship

Sharp sides of blades
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. Cone-bearing tree

. Give the right to

. Propel a boat with oars

. Operatic solo

. Dispatches

. Sanctuary

. Arabic sleeveless garments

. French for "No”

,Shucks!"

. Involuntary violent exhalations
. Jinxed12. To relinquish office
. A hat with no brim or bill

. Ice pellets

. Quick-tempered

. Model of excellence

. Rescues or conserves

. American Sign Language

. Crafty

. Itis (poetic)

. For every

. Racing sleigh

36.

Something very ugly38. Characterized by

maltreatment

39.
40.
41.

42

Dogs
Instructor of a sports team
Fertile areas in deserts

. Anagram of "Smite”
44,
46.
47.
50.
51.
54,
56.

Mobs

Groups of cattle
Weighing machine
In large quantity
Imbued with color
Pouch

Hindlimb
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